Audi A3 1.6 TDI 3dr [99 g/km] | Aug 2010
FREE ROAD TAX

E T
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Free Tax, MOT'D til 15 Aug 2025. New front and back break
pads, new rear discs, new front springs and drop link arms for
MOT. Upgraded android stereo with reversing camera. Easy run.
Good car for first time drivers.

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 15" 7
arm design alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD,
Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral
indicators, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric front
windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR,
Frequency cloth upholstery, Front/rear floor mats, Front seats -
'Easy Entry', Heated rear window with time switch, Heat
insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column,
Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat
preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear
wiper, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator,
Servotronic speed related PAS, Thatcham category 1 alarm +
immobiliser, Tyre mobility system
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1 Rann Road, 1 Rann Road, BT30 9AW

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07710610978

£1,800

177000
Diesel
Manual
White
1598

99

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
18E
OE10LXF

4238mm
1765mm
1421mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 350L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1835KG
560KG

60.1MPG

85.6MPG

74.3MPG

55L
5 SPEED
121MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.4s

Engine Power BHP:

103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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