Audi A3 1.6 TDI 3dr [99 g/km] | Aug 2010 **FREE ROAD TAX**







Free Tax, MOT'D til 15 Aug 2025. New front and back break pads, new rear discs, new front springs and drop link arms for MOT. Upgraded android stereo with reversing camera. Easy run. Good car for first time drivers.

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 15" 7 arm design alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral indicators, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric front windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Frequency cloth upholstery, Front/rear floor mats, Front seats -'Easy Entry', Heated rear window with time switch, Heat insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre mobility system

£1,800

Miles:	177000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	18E
Reg:	OE10LXF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4238mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1421mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	350L
Gross Weight:	1835KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	121MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.4s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP

